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Part No.: 66-CO402 
Description: Aerial & Underground Amphibox Nano 
IP68 Duplex LC/APC Adaptors 

 
 
Box Construction 
Material    : Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC), UV Resistant 
Colour:    : Colour 
Dimensions   : 184mm x 48.5mm x 29.5mm 
Fixing Method   : Screw on the Wall or Metal Strap on a Pole 
Anchoring   : 4 Anchoring Clamps 
Cable Input   : 4 Entry Ports for Singlemode G.657.A2 cable 
Entry Ports Diameter  : 3mm to 7mm 
Retention    : 10D with Clips 
    : 15D with Clips & Cable Ties 
Connectors   : 2 Duplex LC/APC Adaptors 
Capacity    : 4 Removable Heat-Shrink Splice Holders from 30mm to 45mm 
     Diameters 2.3mm to 2.6mm after Shrinking or 4 Crimp Splice Protectors 
 
Features & Benefits 

• Ultra compact & discrete design 
• Suitable for underground and aerial installation with IP68 rating 
• UV resistant PVC 
• Simple installation, no accessories required for anchoring cables 
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